22.05.2025, 12:57

Competitors Imported

Competitors
Device Start No
1031 659
1032 660
1033 661
1034 662
1035 663
1036 664
1037 665
1038 666
1039 667
1040 668
1041 669
1042 670
1043 671
1044 672
1045 673
1046 674
1047 675
1048 676
1049 677
1050 678
1051 679

Name

Elias Hinge Krogsgaard
Henrik Fredriksen Aas
Jo Forseth Indgaard
Nils Tveite

Hakon Raadal Bjarlo
Sindre Jstgulen Deisz
Havard Wedege

Hans Petter Mathisen
Magnus Dewett

Sigurd Paulsen Vie
Rasmus Mgller Jess
Tobias Alstad

Kornelius Kriszat-Lgvfald
Alvaro Casado

Ulrik Astrup Arnesen
Mats Eidsmo

Marius Thrane @dum
Vegard Kittilsen

Yngve Skogstad

Linus Agervig Kristiansson

Bojan Blumenstein

https://loggator.com/events/2025-05-25langH21/competitors

Shortname

EHK

HFA

JFI

NT

HRB

S@D

HW

HPM

MD

SPV

RMJ

TA

KKL

AC

UAA

ME

MTQ@

VK

YS

LAK

BB

Loggator

Club
Farum-Tisvilde OK
NTNUI

Tyrving IL

NTNUI

Halden SK
Nydalens SK
Halden SK
Tyrving IL
Farum-Tisvilde OK
NTNUI

OK Linné

Frol IL

Nydalens SK
Halden SK
Heming Orientering
NTNUI
Farum-Tisvilde OK
Freidig

Kvikne IL

IFK Goteborg Orientering

Nydalens SK

Start time

2025-05-25 12:55:00

2025-05-25 12:58:00

2025-05-25 13:01:00

2025-05-25 13:04:00

2025-05-25 13:07:00

2025-05-25 13:10:00

2025-05-25 13:13:00

2025-05-25 13:16:00

2025-05-25 13:19:00

2025-05-25 13:22:00

2025-05-25 13:25:00

2025-05-25 13:28:00

2025-05-25 13:31:00

2025-05-25 13:34:00

2025-05-25 13:37:00

2025-05-25 13:40:00

2025-05-25 13:43:00

2025-05-25 13:46:00

2025-05-25 13:49:00

2025-05-25 13:52:00

2025-05-25 13:55:00
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22.05.2025, 12:57

Device Start No

1052 680
1053 681
1054 682
1055 683
1056 684
1057 685
1058 686
1059 687
1060 688

Name

Eirik Langedal Breivik
Quentin Moulet
Sander Arntzen
Jorgen Baklid

Kasper Harlem Fosser
Lukas Liland

Isak Jonsson

Jacob Steinthal

Havard Sandstad Eidsmo

https://loggator.com/events/2025-05-25langH21/competitors

Loggator

Shortname Club

ELB NTNUI

QM IFK Goteborg Orientering
SA NTNUI

JB Oppsal Orientering

KHF Heming Orientering

LL Nydalens SK

IJ NTNUI

JS Farum-Tisvilde OK

HSE Freidig

Start time

2025-05-25 13:58:00

2025-05-25 14:01:00

2025-05-25 14:04:00

2025-05-25 14:07:00

2025-05-25 14:10:00

2025-05-25 14:13:00

2025-05-25 14:16:00

2025-05-25 14:19:00

2025-05-25 14:22:00
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